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
countertops, LVP flooring, SS appliances, and more!! North Beach
is perfect for beachside living and features a community pool.

13 | 4BD | 3.5BA | 2,288SF $780,990

ity " 15 | 3BD | 3.5BA | 1,756SF $750,990
£ o= e 177 | 4BD | 3.5BA | 1,812SF $755,990
: . 19 | 3BD | 3.5BA | 1,756SF $752,990
21 | 4BD | 3.5BA | 2,288SF $778,990

= 4\__—4
NORTHBEACH TOVWINHOMES 8 JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FLElisted bykelley Prerce



7 ST. ANDREWS CT.
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL

In heart of downtown St. Augustine and its historic district, this
charming, fully-furnished, turnkey renovated cottage is an absolute
gem. Built it 1928, it has been brought up to date with all the modern
conveniences, but what remains is the character and charm of
this nearly century-old must-see. Enjoy as a weekend getaway,
vacation home, or income-producing Air BNB. Sparkling original
pine hardwood floors, updated designer kitchen with gas cooktop,
tankless water heater, tasteful decor staysin place. Detached heated/
cooled space could be office or enhanced for additional living
- = - ~ space. Truly a pleasure to see just a few steps from St. Augustine’s
- ~ R g o bayfront and Flagler College.

S e e L e
$699,000 || 2 Bedrooms | 11 Bath ™l 1,071 SF Histed by Michael Curef

56 TIFTON WAY N.
PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL

56 Tiffon Way is not to be missed!! This stellar end unit is located
in the highly sought after community of Sawgrass Country Club
with stunning water to golf views. Recently updated kitchen has
new cabinets, leathered granite countertops, and stainless steel
appliances. Open floor plan features vaulted ceilings with loads
of natural light and views from almost every room! Enjoy the
neighborhood amenities such as community beach access,

5013 CLAYTON CT.

ST. AUGUSTINE, FL

RARE OPPORTUNITY!! BRAND NEW construction located
in the highly desired World Golf Village! This one level home
features 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths, and & 3 car garage. Open
floorpan with upgrades throughout!!ll Light and bright kitchen
features large island with quartz countertops, shaker cabinets,
and stainless steel appliances!! Beautiful backyard with room for a
pool! Neighborhood has a lap pool, family and kids pool, tennis
courts, basketball courts, gym, and more!!
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8810 A1A SOUTH
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL

This secluded townhouse is nestled right on the ocean side
of the Matanzas Inlet, it's like having your own private beach!
Beautifully renovated with granite counters, wood-look file
floors, upgraded stainless steel appliances, and a large-capacity
washer & dryer. You will enjoy the most exquisite views of the
Atlantic sunrise every morning and a gorgeous sunset over the
waters of Matanzas Inlet every evening! This split-level condo
features large sliding glass doors exiting out onto the very large
patio deck with unobstructed views of the beach from the master
bedroom and living room. Currently an active income producing
property, short-term rental history is available upon request.

353 WINDING PATH DR
PONTE VEDRA, FL

Welcome to gated 55+ Del Webb Ponte Vedra in Nocatee! Located on
a peaceful preserve view lot. This beautiful Summerwood plan home has
an extended lanai; paver patio and a 4" ext garage w/paver front walk
and driveway! Crown molding throughout and $55K in improvements
including: 2 custom wall units finished in shiplap with separate remote
electric fireplaces; plantation shutters, granite kitchen counters, custom
kitchen backsplash, pendant lights island kitchen; master custom closet;
upgraded faux wood file flooring. Upgraded frosted front door. 2023
House wide surge protection; 2022 new HVAC; 2024 new Hot Water
Heater, new dishwasher and new garbage disposal. 2021 refrigerator;
water softener and reverse osmosis system, 2021 exterior painted.

$675,000 15 Bedrooms il &2 Batns ™l 22,168 SF Histed by Steve Mortinez & Vikki Charboneau

161 WINDLEY DR.
ST. AUGUSTINE, FL

Stunning David Weekley home in the Shearwater community
with an open floor plan and tall ceilings offers a gracious layout.
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